
Year Sem. Commencementof 

class work

I Class work review 

committee meeting

II Class work review 

committee

meeting

I MID

Examinations

III Class work review 

committee

meeting

II MID

Examinations

Practical 

Examinations

Semester End 

Examinations

I I 13.12.2021
27.12.2021 to 

30.12.2021

17.01.2022 to 

20.01.2022

31.01.2022 to 

05.02.2022

14.03.2022 to 

17.03.2022

28.03.2022 to 

02.04.2022

04.04.2022 to 

09.04.2022

11.04.2022 to 

23.04.2022

II I 01.11.2021
15.11.2021 to 

18.11.2021

13.12.2021 to 

16.12.2021

27.12.2021to 

01.01.2022

07.02.2022 to 

11.02.2022

21.02.2022 to 

26.02.2022

28.02.2022 to 

05.03.2022

07.03.2022 to 

18.03.20222

26.09.2021 to 25.10.2021 to 08.11.2021 to 27.12.2021 to 10.01.2022 to 17.12.2022 to 24.01.2022 to

29.09.2021 28.10.2021 13.11.2021 30.12.2021 15.01.2022 22.01.2022 05.02.2022

26.09.2021 to 25.10.2021 to 08.11.2021 to 27.12.2021 to 10.01.2022 to 17.12.2022 to 24.01.2022 to

29.09.2021 28.10.2021 13.11.2021 30.12.2021 15.01.2022 22.01.2022 05.02.2022

I II 25.04.2022
09.05.2022 to 

12.05.2022

30.05.2022 to 

02.06.2022

13.06.2022 to 

18.06.20222

25.07.2022 to 

28.09.2022

08.08.2022 to

 13.08.2022

16.08.2022 to 

20.08.2022

22.08.2022  to 

03.09.2022

II II 21.03.2022
04.04.2022 to

 07.04.2022

02.05.2022 to 

05.05.2022

16.05.2022 

to 21.05.2022

27.06.2022 to 

30.06.2022

11.07.2022 to 

15.07.2022

18.07.2022 to 

23.07.2022

25.07.2022 to 

08.08.2022

21.02.2022 to 21.03.2022 to 04.04.2022 to 23.05.2022 to 06.06.2022 to 13.06.2022 to 20.06.2022 to

24.02.2022 24.03.2022 09.04.2022 26.05.2022 11.06.2022 18.06.2022 02.07.2022

21.02.2022 to 21.03.2022 to 04.04.2022 to 23.05.2022 to 06.06.2022 to 13.06.2022 to 20.06.2022 to

24.02.2022 24.03.2022 09.04.2022 26.05.2022 11.06.2022 18.06.2022 02.07.2022

03/12/2021 – Antipollution Day 21/03/2022 – International Forest  Day 05/06/2022 – World Environment Day

III I 12.09.2021

IIV

III II

IIIV

12.09.2021

07.02.2022

07.02.2022

16/09/2021 – World Ozone Day 26/01/2019 – Republic Day 23/03/2022 – World Meteorological  Day

11/11/2021 – National Education Day 08/03/2022 – International Women’s Day 24/03/2022 – Earth Hour

CO-CURRICULAR AND EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

15/09/2021 – Engineers Day 22/12/2021 – National Mathematics Day 22/03/2022 –World Water Day
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